GRANTS PAID BY EXMOUTH TOWN COUNCIL APRIL 2022 —= MARCH 2023

1 YEAR SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS

EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

EXMOUTH BEACH RESCUE
EXMOUTH IN BLOOM

£6,000.00
£1,500.00
£6,500.00

EXMOUTH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY TRANSPORT  £5,552.88

EXMOUTH MUSEUM
EXMOUTH TOWN FC
NATIONAL COASTWATCH

1 YEAR GRANTS

COMPANY

OPEN DOOR

SOUTH WEST BRASS BAND

DEVON GENERAL SOCIETY
EXMOUTH LAWN TENNIS

EXMOUTH MUSEUM

EXMOUTH TOWN CONCERT BAND
EXMOUTH PARKINSONS GROUP
EXMOUTH ALLOTMENT ASSOCIATION
OPEN DOOR

£1,000.00
£3,500.00
£2,000.00

AMOUNT £
£1,500.00
£ 500.00
£ 500.00
£ 400.00
£ 500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£ 900.00
£3,000.00

DESCRIPTION OF GRANT

FUNDING TOWARDS COST OF NEW BOILER

FUNDING TOWARDS RUNNING COST OF EXMOUTH BRASS BAND FESTIVAL
FUNDING TOWARDS DEVON GENERAL REMEMBERED EVENT

FUNDING TOWARDS A DEFRIBULATOR

PURCHASE OF A SCANNER

FUNDING TOWARDS COST OF REHEARSAL SPACE

FUNDING TOWARDS COST OF SPECIALIST CLASSES

FUNDING TOWARDS MATERIALS FOR 6 RAISED ACCESSIBILTY BEDS
FUNDING TOWARDS RUNNING COSTS OF CHILDREN & FAMILIES PROJECT



