GRANTS PAID BY EXMOUTH TOWN COUNCIL APRIL 2022 – MARCH 2023

1 YEAR SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS

EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	£6,000.00
EXMOUTH BEACH RESCUE	£1,500.00
EXMOUTH IN BLOOM	£6,500.00
EXMOUTH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY TRANSPORT	£5,552.88
EXMOUTH MUSEUM	£1,000.00
EXMOUTH TOWN FC	£3,500.00
NATIONAL COASTWATCH	£2,000.00

1 YEAR GRANTS

COMPANY	AMOUNT £	DESCRIPTION OF GRANT
OPEN DOOR	£1,500.00	FUNDING TOWARDS COST OF NEW BOILER
SOUTH WEST BRASS BAND	£ 500.00	FUNDING TOWARDS RUNNING COST OF EXMOUTH BRASS BAND FESTIVAL
DEVON GENERAL SOCIETY	£ 500.00	FUNDING TOWARDS DEVON GENERAL REMEMBERED EVENT
EXMOUTH LAWN TENNIS	£ 400.00	FUNDING TOWARDS A DEFRIBULATOR
EXMOUTH MUSEUM	£ 500.00	PURCHASE OF A SCANNER
EXMOUTH TOWN CONCERT BAND	£1,000.00	FUNDING TOWARDS COST OF REHEARSAL SPACE
EXMOUTH PARKINSONS GROUP	£1,000.00	FUNDING TOWARDS COST OF SPECIALIST CLASSES
EXMOUTH ALLOTMENT ASSOCIATION	£ 900.00	FUNDING TOWARDS MATERIALS FOR 6 RAISED ACCESSIBILTY BEDS
OPEN DOOR	£3,000.00	FUNDING TOWARDS RUNNING COSTS OF CHILDREN & FAMILIES PROJECT